

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

					E17111	
				Permit No.	37665 4/1/67	
				Issued .	4/1/69	
<b></b>		Por	tland, Maine	: April	1 19 69	
To the City Electric				/		
The undersigne tric current, in accor and the following sp	d hereby applies for rdance with the law pecifications:	r a permit to it is of Maine, th	nstall wires f e Electrical	or the purpose o Ordinance of the	f conducting elec- City of Portland,	
(Th	is form must be co	mpletely filled	l out Mir	imum Fee. \$1.00	))	
Owner's Name and	Address EDD	ie. Mri	1 Kart		,	
Contractor's Name a	and Address 17 2	Thomas	Mich	G'46 Tel	•• 1000 0	
rocation 0/3 H 2	spanne SI	', Use of	Building			
Number of Families	Apartme	ents	Stores	Number of S	itories	
Description of Wirin			litions	Alteration		
Pipe Cable	Metal Molding	BX C	Cable	Plug Molding (N	o of feat)	
No. Light Outlets	Plugs		Circuits	Plug Cir	•	
FIXTURES: No.	-	O		trip Lighting (No		
SERVICE: Pipe	L Cable	Undergrou		No. of Wires 3		<i>(</i> )
METERS: Relocate	ed	Added		otal No. Meters	312e 2-2, 11 77	_
MOTORS: Number	r Phase	Н. Р.	Amps	Volts	Starter	
HEATING UNITS:	Domestic (Oil)		••	Phase	H.P.	
	Commercial (Oil)			Phase		
	Electric Heat (No		10101)	THASC	H.P.	
APPLIANCES: No.		Watts	Brand	Foods (Sins and	<b>37</b> . 3	
	Heaters	Watts	mand	Feeds (Size and	No.)	
	llaneous	Watts	Esten	Cabinas	1	
Transformers	Air Conditio	ners (No. Unit		Cabinets or Pan	·	
Will commence 2/	4 19 19 Read	ly to cover in	" Lerigo	Signs (No. Un Inspection		
Amount of Fee \$	~ 00V	iy to corci iii	19	. Inspection	. 19	
	, C • V	C	. 12	-7- /	Machine 1	
		Signe	in Acres	1 diane	MI Buch Colorer 1	
1/	DO N	OT WRITE BELOW	THIS LINE			
SERVICE	METE	R	(	GROUND L		
VISITS: 1	. 2	3	4	5	6	
. 7	8	9	10	11	12	
REMARKS:			•••	••	12	
				17	11/2	
		INCD	ECTEL BY	+1N 4	le-fu	
5 203		INST	COLET, DA	A N	(OVER)	

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

## Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 3 9706
Issued
Portland, Maine Discuss 13 19 6 5
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
(This form must be completely filled out - Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address EDDICS Variety Tel.
Contractor's Name and Address May and Elde Tel.  Location 5 October 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
Number of Families Apartments Stores Number of Stories
Description of Wiring: New Work
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets
FIXTURES: No Light Switches Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable
METERS: Relocated
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P Amps Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil)
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Will commence 19 Ready to cover in 19 Inspection 2 19 19 19
Amount of Fee \$ Signed Sold 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE GROUND GROUND
VISITS: 1 2 3
7
REMARKS:
Λ
INSPECTED BY FWHERLES
C9 283 (OVER)

\*\*\*\*

His was a commence of the



INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner .....

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT DEC 2 %5

Class of Building or Type of Structure Moving

Portland, Maine, Dec. 2, 1965

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolis, in accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zor pecifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	h install the following building structure equipment ning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
Location375 Auburn St With	hin Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address Fiward DiPmillippo, 375 Auburn	St. Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	797–4868 Telephone
Architect	PlaneNo. of sheetsl
Proposed use of buildingbarber_shop	No. families
ast use	No. families
Material frame No. stories 1 Heat Style of roof	fpitchRoofing asphalt
Other buildings on same lotstore	
Estimated cost \$	Fee \$ 5.00

#### General Description of New Work

To move existing 1-story frame barber shop, 12'x20' on same property

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of healing apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIX TO BE ISSUED TO Fobert Chase Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? ......Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...... Is connection to be made to public sewer? \_\_\_\_\_\_ If not, what is proposed for sewage? \_\_\_\_\_\_ Has septic tank notice been sent? \_\_\_\_\_\_ Form notice sent? \_\_\_\_\_\_ Height average grade to top of plate ........................ Height average grade to highest point of roof....... Size, front\_\_\_\_\_earth or rock? \_\_\_\_\_solid or filled land?\_\_\_\_earth or rock? \_\_\_\_ Material of foundation concrete bilities least thickness, top grade bottom gu cellar no No. of chimneys \_\_\_\_\_ Material of chimneys \_\_\_\_ of lining \_\_\_\_ Kind of heat \_\_\_\_\_\_\_fuel \_\_\_\_\_ Framing Lumber-Kind. \_\_\_\_\_ Dressed or full size? \_\_\_\_\_ Corner posts \_\_\_\_\_ Sills \_\_\_\_\_ Size Girder \_\_\_\_\_ Columns under girders \_\_\_\_ Size \_\_\_\_ Max. on centers \_\_\_\_ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: 1st floor....., 2nd..., 3rd ..., roof ..., roof 1st floor......, 2nd ....., 3rd ...., roof .... On centern: 1st floor....., 2nd...., 3rd ...., roof ...., If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?\_\_\_\_\_ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated or same lot....., to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor rapairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... Miscellaneous APPROVED: Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.....no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? .....yes. Edward DIPhillippo

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Canana Address Aurium Street

Issued 11/18/05

Installation For: Engher Shop
Owner of Bldg, Account Dephilipo
Owner's Address: Aurium Street 15778 PERMIT NUMBER Inspector
By to re Goodwin
App. First Insp. Plumber: William H. Carr Date: 11/18/65 New Rep' SINKS LAVATORIES TOLLETS BATH TUBS HOU0" 2.00 SHOWERS DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS Date Mr 9 - 05 5,00 BERNOLD R. GOODWIN GARBAGE GRINDERS RERNOLD R. GOODV
THE COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
Residential
C Single
C Multi Family
New Construction
Remodeling SEPTIC TANKS
HOUSE SEWERS
ROOF LEADERS 2.00 OTHER TOTAL 5 10.00 PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT PARELL

Portl	land, Maine, .	Cctob	er211	965	CITY	of PORTLAN
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLA			-			
The undersigned hereby applies for a perm ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code o	uit to inclall t	he followin Portland, d	g heating, and the fol	cooking or lowing spe	power equip cifications:	ment in accord-
Location 375 Auburn St. Use						Non Building
Name and address of owner of appliance Edw	or Dunding Mard DiPhil	Diore .		No. Ste	ories 1	New Building Existing "
Installer's name and address Breggy Oil Sen	rvice, 84	Congress	o./a Aubu s St	rn. St T	'elephone	
	al Descrip				·	
To install Oil-fired forced hot water he	eating.sys	tem.	T OIL			
IF HEA	TER, OR P	OWER B	OILER			
Location of appliance Basement Any b	burnable mater	rial in floor	surface or	beneath?	none	
If so, how protected?		Kiı	nd of fuel?	ocheum.	oil	<b>3</b>
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top o	of appliance of	r casing to	of fernac	н	31 OTT	*** **** *
From top of smoke pipe	of app <sup>†</sup>	over !!	From ei	das on book	ン la ={ ===1!=	
Size of chinney flue8x12 Other connec	ctions to same		, Promisi	des or bac	k or applianc	e over31
If gas fired, how vented?	one to built	uuc I	no 	ме		
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance t	to insure prop	ca: per and sofo	tea maxim	um deman .> Yes	d per hour	******* **** ****
			o intistioi	•• •••		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Name and type of burner Federal-guntype	IF OIL BU	RNER				
Will operator be always in attendance?	D	Lat	belied by u	nderwriter	s' laboratorie	
Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burner concrete					n of tank?	bottom
		ze of vent p	•			
ocation of oil storage basement.		umber and				
Low water shut off					No	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame!	, yes	How many	tanks enc	losed?		
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furn	nace hurners		• •			
	OOKING A					
ocation of appliance	Any burna	ibie materia	ıl in floor s	urface or l	eneath? .	
i so, now protected?		. , He	ight of Leg	s, if any		
kirting at bottom of appliance: Dist	stance to comb	ustible mat	erial from t	op of appli	iance?	
from front of appliance From side	ies and back .		ror	n top of st	nokenine	
size of chimney flue Other connec	and to same	flue				
s hood to be provided?	o, how vented	?		Forced or	aravitu?	******
f gas fired, how vented?	*********	Rate	ed maximu	or or ord	ner hour	
MISCELLANEOUS EQU	OIPWEMI (	OK SPEC	IAL INF	UR.LATI	ON	
			• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				***************************************		
		• •				
mount of tee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one						
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one ouilding at same time.)	heater, etc.,	\$1.00 addir	tional for	each addit	ional heater,	rtc., in same
	i					
OVED:						
0.18.8.8. 10/21/05	Will the	ere be in ci	harge of th	ie ahove w	ork a nerso-	competent to
The same of the sa	see that	t the State	and City	requirema	orn a person	g thereto are
	observe	13	and City	requireme	aus pertainin	g thereto are
	j E	Breggy Of	il Servi	ce		
Signature of Insk	laller hv:	(1)	1/13	a- · ·		
INSPECTION COPY	шиет "Чуз	Carre Mining	ل مبتغیر قسیور سرمه.	Ky a.		

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No 5 45 24
Portland, Maine Portland, Maine 19-14 31 19.6.5
Portland, Maine Co-/ 3/ 19.65
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
(This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address
COMMISSIONS Name and Address & 222 As = 10 01
Location 375 Graduates Use of Building  Number of Families Apartments
Number of Stories
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Alterations
10 to
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets
FIXTURES: No Light Switches Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
SERVICE: Pipe
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H. P.
a winder the state of the state
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P H.P.
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges
- Tado (Oile unit 140.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Will commence
Signed ABELT9:
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE METER GROUND GROUND
/ISITS: 1 2 3 4
REMARKS:
n.11 f
INSPECTED BY TW Huter

PERMIT TO INST				.554	0	155
ate Issued ৪/২৮/৫৭	Addre Insta	ess allat	ion For: Ideard Parkiler	0		MÎT NUMBER
Portland Plumbing			Bldg. Jary dress: Jary	Date:	০/জ	ies .
By . Il. Gootale	PJ.uml NEW	per:/	oress:	Date:	<b>松</b> .	_ <del>[::3:0</del> _
App. First Insp.	1	0	SINKS LAV DRIES TOTLETS		1	<del>?,(%)-</del> <del>2,(%)</del> -
BY MOLD R. GOODWI	V		BATH TUBS SHOWERS			
App. Final Insp.			DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS			
Date GOODWIN	1_1_	V	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARBAGE GRINDERS			
вије велирвив је во по			SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS			
UCommercial UResidential USingle UMULL Family			Hans de			
T New Construction  Remodeling	1		3 (20)		4	
PORTLA	ND HE	ALTH	DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTIO	N LTO	FAL	

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, February 19, 1964 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location 375 Auburn St. Use of Building Dwelling No. Stories 12 New Building Westing " Name and address of owner of appliance Edward DiPhillippo, 375 Auburn St. Installer's name and address Breggy Oil Service 84 Congress St. Telephone General Description of Work To install Forced hot water nesting system and oil burner in place of oil-fired gravity hot air heat. IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER If so, how protected? ...... Kind of fuel? ..... oil From top of smoke pipe ...... From front of appliance ..... over From sides or back of appliance ...... over 31 If gas fired, how vented? ...... Rated maximum demand per hour ...... IF OIL BURNER Will operator be always in attendance? ... Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom Low water shut off . . . Will all tanks be more th feet from any flame? yes ... How many tanks enclosed? .... Total capacity of any orage tanks for furnace burners ..... IF COOKING APPLIANCE Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ....... If so, how protected? ... ..... Height of Legs, if any From front of appliance ...... From sides and back ... . From top of smokepipe ..... From top of smokepipe ..... Size of chimney flue ...... Other connections to same flue ........ MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., additional for each additional heater, etc., in same APPROVED: 0.14, E.S.S. 3/19/64 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ...yes Breggy Oil Service Signature of Installer by:

INSPECTION COPY

	Î			مريخ مريخ مريخ		i 5.	
PERMIT (10 INSTALL	PLUMBI		375 Juburn Street	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10.0	1177	7
Date B-3-62	Installa Owner	tion Fo	or: Edward DiPhillippo		PI	RMIT NUM	ABER
PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR  J. P. Wolch	Owner Plumbe	r:	Frad J. De Vaters	Dote:	8-3	-62	-
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION  Date AUG. 1 6 1962	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS SINKS LAVATORIES		NUMBER	FEE	
By JOSEPH P. WELCH			TOILETS  8ATH TUBS  SHOWERS		<del>                                     </del>		•
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS				• •
By JOSEPH P. WELCH TYPE OF BUILDING COMMERCIAL	1		GARBAGE GRINDERS SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS		7	\$ 2.00	- 3
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE MULTI FAMILY			ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house	<u> </u>		Ψ C <sub>2</sub> UU	- -
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODILING	LAND	HEAL	TH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	ON TOTA	AL D	\$ 2.00	•

<u> </u>
SURGE
同性學學學
ENAMEDATE
LA CATANA
TABLE OF
A

	Carlo M. Arragina and a	ĵ
	All of maddination	INTERNATION PROFESSION
APPLIC	MUON FOR PERMIT	Trught 1990
Guas of Building or Typ.	of Structure Main Class	JUN 2 1959
To the Taxanaguman	land, Maine, June 2, 1959	1
TA MOTOR POLOK OF ROITDINGS	PODEL AND ACCOUNT	
and the state of t	permit to erect siter r. pair-demolish install the following and Zoning Ordinance of the following specifications:	ng building structure equipment
Owner's name and address	DiPhilippo 375 Album 94	Dist No
Lessee's name and add	The state of the s	
Contractor's name and add	4 7 1	Telephone
Architect		
Proposed CI	Plans II	Ο λτ
Last use	11	No. families
Material Iraine No stories 14	**	No. families
Other buildings on same lot	FieatStyle of roof	Roofing
Estimated cost \$ 500,00		
Gen	eral Description of New Work	Fee \$ 2.00
To demolish existing 1-story f		
		* *
To construct 1-story frame pia same location( no change of si	zza 74 x 26'6" on front of dwelling u	using same roof.
150' to front lot line.		
and and are in the second	i	
		• •
any plumbing involved in this work?	Details of New Work  Is any electrical work involved in t	his work? do
as sentic tank notice been reveal	Is any electrical work involved in the series of the serie	e?
eight average grade to top of plate.	Worm notice sent?	
e, front 26'6" depth 71	Height average grade to highest point	of roof 20 '
aterial of foundation 9" sonotubes	Height average grade to highest point stories 1 solid or filled land? solid solid Thickness, top bottom cella	earth or rock? earth
nterial of underpinning 6 apart,	Thickness, top bottomcella	r
id of roof pitch Rise are fa-	Height Thick	ness
of chimneys	Height Thick	**************************************
ming Lumber-Kind hemlock Dress of	mneys of lining Kind of hear or full size? dressed Corner posts 424	t fuel
Girder	circles	Sills 4x6
d and thickness of outside sheathing of	girders Corner posts 4x24 girders Size Max.	on centers
ds (outside walls and carrying partitions)	exterior walls?	
Maximum span: 1st floor 71	3rd	, roof
ne story building with masonry walls dist	ness of walls?	, roof
y wans, thick	TO TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	height:
a periodile reposition to 1	o he accommodatednumber commercial cars to	o be accumpadated
to done other than m	inor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propos	sed building?
ED:	Miscellaneous	
V-6/259-25A	Will there he is a beginning of any tree on a	n multiture in the
	Will there be in charge of the above work	a public street?
The second secon	see that the State and City requirements	a person competent to
Mark the Mark the Section 1 April 2 Section 1	observed? <u>yes</u> Edward DiPhilippo	pertaining thereto are
The state of the s		
ev	Diff of Roberts Doc.	
CTION COPY Signiture of owner	De Dinger Sie Constitution of the second	

insp

FIM

IR ALLEYS THEN TO TOPS IT



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

CITY\_of\_PORTLAG

TATIS VO	Portland, Maine	July 1, 1954	MESTALI OUTILITY
To the INSPECTOR OF BU	ILDINGS, PORTLAND, 3	MAINE	and the second second
in accordance with the Laws of specifications, if any submitted	the State of Maine, the I herewith and the following		he City of Portland, plans and
Location	n St	With Fire Limits?	no Dist. No
Owner's name and address	Batean DiPhilippo,	375 Auburn St.	. Telephone
			_
		, 1431 Washington Ave.	
		. Specifications Plans	
	-	magniti e amprellimenteramine eno ne den	
		( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	
Estimated cost \$650			Fre \$ .4.00
	General Des	scription of New Work	
To construct 2-car	frame garage 20' 3	¢ 20°.	
			rtificate of occupand requirement is waive.
It is understood that this pern the name of the heating contrac			it issued With Lemo
	Deta	ils of New Work	It yours
Is any plumbing involved in	this work?	Is any electrical work involved	in this work?
		Height average grade to highest po	
Size, iront depth	No. stories	solid or filled land?	earth of rock?
Material of foundation cor	crete slac Thi	ckness, top bottom	cellar
Kind of roofpitch=gabl	.eRise per foot	Roof covering Asphalt Cla	ss C U.d Lab
		of lining Kind of	
•			essed
_		ledger board?	
Gird. no	Columns under	r girders Size	Max. on centers
	rying partitions' 2xd-46'	"O. C. Bridging in every floor and fla	t roof span over 8 feet
Justs and rafters:		, 2nd , 3rd	
On centers.		,, 2nd	
Maximum span:		, 2nd	, rcof
it one story building with n	asonry wans, unekness of	of walls?	. neight?
		If a Garage	
		accommodatednumber commerciei repairs to cars habitually stored in the	
PROVED:		Miscellan	eous
will view by	OSS .	Will work require disturbing of any to Will there be in charge of the above see that the State and City requirement (and City requirement).	e work a person competent to
		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	a. 1

Inspection copy

Signaline of course . East and Di Philipper

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

375 Auburn St. - Building Permit to construct two car garage for Edward DiPhilippo by James DiPhilippo - 7/2/54

Permit for construction of a two car garage 20 feet by 20 feet on the lot with the dwelling at 375 Auburn St. is issued herewith subject to the condition that the rafters are to be no less than 2x6 spaced not over 24 inches on centers instead of the 2x4's on 16 inch centers indicated. If you are not willing to proceed on this basis, no work is to be started and permit is to be returned to this office for adjustment.

123/G

Copy to: Mr. James DiPhilippo 1/31 Washington Ave.

(Signed) Warren McDonald

Inspector of Buildings

# STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	for met parate
	at 375 Auburn St. Date 7/1/54
•	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Edward DiPhilippo
•	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, andhow?stakes
•	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the grouni? yes If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip \$ 6"
•	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the propsed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?  yes
	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?
	Edward Du Philippo



INSPECTION COPY

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

APR 150420 Class of Building or Type of Structure ...... Third Class

Portland, Maine, April 15, 1949

CITY of PORTLAIL

PERMIT TEST TO

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

Location 375 Auburn Street		nc Dist. No.
Owner's name and address Litchell Douve	ard, 375 Auburn Street	Telephone
Lessee's name and address		Telephone
Contractor's name and addressOner		Telephone
Architect		
Proposed use of building		No. families
Last useStable		No. families
Material_woodNo. stories2 Hear	tStyle of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot Dwelling	house	***************************************
Estimated cost \$		Fee \$ 1.00

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

	De	tails of New Wor	·k		
Is any plumbing involv	ved in this work?	Is any elect	rical work involve	d in this work	:?
Height average grade	to top of plate	Height average	grade to highest	point of roof	***************************************
Size, front	depthNo. storic	ssolid or fille	d land?	earth or	rock?
Material of foundation	т	hickness, top	bottom	cellar	
Material of underpinning				Thickness	***************************************
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	Roof coveri	ng	h <del>173-</del> 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	***************************************
No. of chimneys		ys of lining	Kind	of heat	fuel
Framing lumber-Kin-	d	Dressed or	full size?		***************************************
Corner posts	SillsGirt o	or ledger board?		Size	
Girders	SizeColumns und	der girders	Size	Max. on	centers
Studs (outside walls ar	nd carrying partitions) 2x4-1	16" O. C. Bridging in	every floor and fl	at roof span	over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof	
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof	
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof	•
If one story building w	vith masonry walls, thicknes	ss of walls?	***************************************	height	t?
		If a Garage			
No. cars now accommo	odated on same lot, to b		number commerci	al cars to be a	ccommodated
·	ing be done other than mind				
		7			
PPROVED:		Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no xx			
		1		=	
		1		_	rson competent to
		1		irements pert	aining thereto are
······································		observed? <u>Yes</u>	****		
		Mitchell Douy	ard		

Signature of owner by: Margaret & Jay



## City of Portland, Maine

Beretr methoden without pregudice 2/15/43.

Appeal to the Municipal Officers to Change the Decision of the

Inspector of Buildings Relating to the Property Owned

by Thora Taylor

at 375 Auburn Stroot

January 30.

19 43

To the Municipal Officers:

Your appellant, Thora Taylor

ogating from the intent and purpose of the Zoning Ordinance.

who is the owner

of property at 375 Auburn Street

respectfully petitions the Municipal Officers of the City of Portland to change the decision of the Inspector of Buildings relating to this property, as provided by Section 13, Paragraph c,

of the Zoning Ordinance, on the ground that the enforcement of the ordinance in this case involves unnecessary hardship and because relief may be granted without substantially der-

The decision of the Inspector of Buildings donloss the right to keep on those promises about 500 chickens to be housed in a part of the former barn attached to the dwelling house on the property, part of the barn being also used at present as a garage, because such a use is not ardinarily allowable under the ordinance in either the Local Business Zone or the General Residence cone in parts of which the property is located.

The reasons for the appeal are as follows: The tenant of the appellant owner desires to keep this poultry to have the eggs for his own family use and to sell surplus birds. The immediate let on which the property is located has an area of about 2/3 of an acre and the same owner has an adjoining let also. Most of the surrounding area is open lend and a number of the surrounding property has the keeping of poultry established. It is the belief of the appellant owner that this use may be allowed without objectionable or detrimental features to the neighborhood.

Thora Taylor

Dyt-----

PÚBLIC HEARING ON THE APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDÍNANCE OF MRS. THORK TAYLOR AT 375 AUDURN STREET

February 12, 1943

A public hearing on the above appeal was held before the committee on Zoning and Building Ordinance Appeals. Present for the city were Councillors Harrison and Harry C. Libby, Chairman Herman Hibby having notified that he would be unable to be present and Councillor Berry being ill.

Weither opponents or proponents appeared. A letter to Chairman Libby from the owner of the property, Mrs. Thora Taylor, was read in which she said that she did not know that the appeal was to be filed by her tenant and that she did not want her tenant to keep hens there.

Warren McDonald

C-45/17-1

Fobruar; 24, 1345

Mr. Cocil Acos, 575 Aubura Street, Portland, Waine subject: action on the appeal rolating to keeping poultry at 375 Auburn Street

Dear Sir:

Although you may not have had any idea of alsoppresentation, that is exactly what happened when you signed a soning appeal form in this office as the agent for Ers. There Taylor who evens the property where you live at 375 Auburn Street It now turns out that Ers. Taylor had no knowledge of the appeal, and not authorized you to file it for nor and in fact does not even favor the appeal.

Perhaps you can understand the embarrassing situation in which your act in this connection has placed this office before the popul Eard wholly through an effort to help you with the problem with which you seem to be confronted.

In Fobruary 15, 1243 the Appeal Board voted to give the appellant Leave to withdraw mithout prejudice as to any further applications that may be made. Obviously therefore you have no right under the Leaing Law to mean poultry on the property, and this is your formal notice to that affect.

with a notal sucks often through either the wall or the roof which is apparently being lived in and which I believe to be on the Taylor property. Will you be kind enough to notify me at once as to whether or not you have any relationship as to this trailer proposition. If it is on the Taylor property are you the one who gave the right to put and keep the trailer there? Incidentally the trailer is not legally established, being forbidden by the coming law in the Coneral Residence-C Zone where the property is located. If the metal sucke pipe is serving any heating or cooking appliance fired by oil or colid fuel (coal or wood) that is in violation of the Ruilding Gode. If you are the one responsible for the trailer being there, whether you are receiving pay for it or not, you should take steps to have it removed without delay.

Very truly yours,

WHCD/H CC: Mrs. Thora Taylor Hiram, Maine Inspector of Buildings

Doar Mrs. Taylor: I am indeed sorry if this matter has inconvenieced you in any way. Your tenant chid all the negotiation as to filing the appeal and paid the required fee for the appeal, also signing the appeal in your name as owner of the property as your agent. It never occurred to me to think that he did not have your consent, or, as a matter of fact, that you actually are against the proposition. I am not sure that the trailer is on your property, and if it is I am not sure that you know about it. In due course of time the problem will have to be worked out.

Very truly yours,

Inspector of Euildings

/

# City of Portland, Maine

IN BOARD OF MUNICIPAL OFFICERS

ORDERED, with relation to the appeal under the Zoning Ordinance of Mrs.

Thora Taylor, relating to the proposition of keeping poultry by the tenant of the property at 375 Auburn Street contrary to the provisions of the ordinance in the General Residence-C Zone where the property is located, that the appellant be given leave to withdraw the appeal without prejudice.

 $\mathcal{J}$ 

Herman B. Lilly Dear Sir Herman B. Lilly Dear Sir Now in regards to the notice you sent me that my tenants wanted to keep here and chickens in my harn I do not want at a certainly refuse but they are very find prince but they are very find there and want that I have song thing their way and There more neighbor but I hay tares and insurence I explicitly come come I noted for a meing and there are lots of things